
C139

Descriptions
Max. Swing Over Bed
Max. Swing of Carriage
Max. Length of work piece
Spindle Speeds Range ( 9 Speed)
Hole Through Spindle
Metric Threads (Number) Range
Inch Threads( Number) Range
Module Threads (Number) Range
Power of Main Motor
Dimensions

Light Horizontal Lathes

Specifications:
Max. Swing over Bed 400mm
Max. Swing over Carriage 210mm
Max. Length of Work piece 1000mm
Spindle Speeds Range: 45-1800 RPM.
Hole Dia. Through Spindle 58mm

Descriptions
Max. Swing Over Bed
Max. Swing of Carriage
Max. Length of work piece
Spindle Speeds Range
Hole Dia.Through Spindle
Metric Threads (Number) Range
Inch Threads( Number) Range
Module Threads (Number) Range
Diametral Pitch Threads ( Number) Range
Power of Main Motor
Dimensions

Order No. 199-1400
400mm
240mm
1500mm
26-1600RPM
58mm
0.5-7mm
4-56 TPI
0.5-7mm
4-56D.P.
4KW
2320x1160X1720mm

Order No. 199-1440
400mm
235mm
1500mm
(12) 26-1600RPM
58mm
(17) 0.5-9mm
(36) 36-2TPI
(17) 0.5-9mm

4KW
2760X1000X1280MM

Order No. 199-1440

Order No. 199-1400

LathesLathesLathesLathesLathes

Precision Horizontal Machine Center

Saddle Lathes

Order No. 199-2400

Metric Threads (Number) Range (21) 0.5-7mm
Inch Threads(Number) Range(32) 56-4TPI.
Power of Main Motor 4KW

Dimensions: 1850x 1020 x 1320

Descriptions
Max. Swing Over Bed
Max. Swing of Carriage
Max. Length of work piece
Spindle Speeds Range ( 9 Speed)
Hole Through Spindle
Metric Threads (Number) Range
Inch Threads( Number) Range
Module Threads (Number) Range
Power of Main Motor
Dimensions

Order No. 199-1280
280mm
165mm
500mm
150-2060 RPM
28mm
(16)0.2-3mm
(16) 10-46TPI

0.75KW
1220x68x1100

Order No. 199-1300
300mm
170mm
750mm
60-2000RPM
38mm
(20) 0.25-9mm
(33) 72-4(3/4) TPI
(12) 0.25-3.5mm
1.1KW
1530x650x1160

Order No. 199-1340
340mm
205mm
1000mm
60-2000RPM
38mm
(20) 0.25-9mm
(33) 72-4(3/4) TPI
(12) 0.25-3.5mm
1.1KW
1740x650x1150

Order No. 199-1280

Order No. 199-1300
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